ERGEBNISSE Haller Lauftage 1 + TLV Meisterschaft

Ort: Halli.T.
Zeit: 6.8.2008 ab 19,45 Uhr
Handzeitnahme

10000m Méanner Akl.

Ha.Lftg.

Rang Name Vorname
01 Lechleitner Simon
02 Fankhauser Peter

03 Scherl Matthias
04 Kandler Thomas
05 Aigner Reinhard
06 Demmerer Roland
07 Jager Mario

08 Berger Gernot
09 Ebner Franz

10 MeiBl Ged

11 Koller Karl

10000m Frauen AKkI.
01 Helfenbrein-Follmann Regina
02 Oberbichler Andrea

03

04

05

3x1000m Méanner Akl

01 Gasser Clemens
Provin Daniel
Spitzl Daniel

02 Koller Florian
Treichl Christian

Gschwentner Markus

3x800m Frauen Akl

01 Kleine Michaela
Lechthaler Nathalie
Aschbacher Magdalena

02 Reisigl-Moser  Tina
Puecher Alexandra

WeiBbacher Monika

Jg
79
78
86
79
76
70
67
61
67
68
58

62
79

91
88
83
91
90
693

88
93
94
69
68
94

Verein

LG Decker ltter

LG Telfs

LG Decker ltter

Sport Spezial Innsbruck
TU Raika Schwaz

SK Rueckenwind Triathlon
LC Tirol Innsbruck
Schwaz

SK Rueckenwind Triathlon
SK Rueckenwind Triathlon
SK Rueckenwind Triathlon

TS Hohenems
UR Lienz

BSV
BSV
BSV
SCLT Breitenbach
SCLT Breitenbach
SCLT Breitenbach

LC Tirol Innsbruck
LC Tirol Innsbruck
LC Tirol Innsbruck
BSV
BSV
BSV

Zeit
32:34,8 Min
32:48,7
33:15,9
34:35,7
36:13,2
38:35,4
40:40,1
41:59,3
42:16,2
42:32,6
43:45,5

41:21,8
DNF

8:35,6 Min

08:41,0

9:02,7 Min

10:13,7

TLV Meist.
Rang

01

02

03

04

05



